OBG Men's Billiard League
Fall 2022 LEAGUE ROSTER

MASTER 9/5/2022 http://obgbilliards.com Silverlake Telephone - 259-1377
1 -- Eight Balls 2 -- Clark's Sharks 3 -- Near Perfects

Roger Wright 618.322.2161 Larry Clark 751-1670 Larry Wilson 552-4285

Barney Barnhart 913.209.9251 Doug Geishart 616.550.2082 Bud Boatman 750-6988

Larry Dobbs 636.586.5792 Don Kraemer 603.867.4719 David Kelley 618.402.6592

#Bill Turechek 445-0735 Tom Messina 561.346.0617 Phillip Montague 571-8989

4 -- Felt Runners

Dick Salvucci
Frank Nagel

Dave Richardson

John Salvucci

617.877.7614
259-4243
259-7921
818-1565

7 -- Sure Shots

Peter McFarlane

949.636.1564

5 -- Wolverines

Ralph Edwards

313.415.3565

Marv Eavers 753-2582
Kris Kerslake 430-3612
Darwin Rybandt 633-5664

10 -- Krazy Eights
Richard Johnson Jr 707.332.6915

6 -- The Big Guys

Brian Markus
Dennis Gilbert

George Standley

Charles Weiss

925.876.8810
303.550.5910
751-1452

505.205.1458

9 -- No Pressure

Jerry Keating

609.533.0739

#Ron Boyle 751-4164
Jerry Clifford 348-5276
Joe Geary 753-2351

12 -- Sticks and Stones
Mickey Andradez 919.358.5363

Mike Baumruk 638-4621
J.D. Hinton 466-9249
Burnie Willey 750-4395
13 -- Rack M
Pat McQuillen 810.516.6890
Lionel Dube 518.256.5745
Jon Kluft 347.393.0359
Bill McNabb 751-3798

16 -- Sharp Shooters

Jim Turner 419.261.7186
Mike Asselin 774.494.1637
Eugene Stief 350-6878

Mike Viveros 401.369.4285

19 -- Rough Riders

Mike Ambrosino 633-6107
Vinnie Alaimo 753-6113
Gary Bibby 430-5839
Ernie Tafoya 430-1779

22 -- Forget About It

Mike Kroeger

315.250.2462

#Tom Fetherling 430-3583
Orlando Montalto 633-3277
Bill Murray 770.380.4806
8 -- Salty Dogs
Roger Barrera 259-6341
Bill Lyons 259-7035
Carmelo Shaughnessy 631.680.9221
Stan Westbrook 446-0173
11 -- GoB
Dean Vernon 350-2161
John Citrano 781.844.0395
Ed Pearson 753-9752

#Tom Slackter

301.905.2178

14 -- Donald Ducks

Chuck Heise
Phil Bohner

John Lindstrom
Dennis Morrissey

321.388.6776
315.868.8035
856.655.3506
646.591.1391

17 -- New Guys

Paul Kirslis
John Flynn
Bill MacEntee

Sam Delpopolo

633-3111
391-4442
753-3869
716.665.8575

20 -- Tar Heels

Zeb Riggs
Jim Esch
Gary Kunz

Gary Nankervis

910.330.0474
805.479.3193
631.833.1952
203.218.1620

Ralph Andradez

Ken Duncan
Tim Gleason

954.699.6780
810.329.5999
630.235.4722

15 -- Bronx Bombers

Bob Pace 750-3939
#Bill Finn 750-4922
Paul Michel 750-2835
Wayne Tittle 750-6172

18 -- The Contendas

Dale Tromski

350-7742

Rick Alpaugh 571.278.9960

Rich Auble 585.520.2921

Lloyd Matt 763.954.0757
21 -- 9 Ballers

Jim Cupilary 419.344.9651

Barry Blanch 430-0801

Jim Coe 936.439.7011

Steve Green

443.686.0882

Fred Fisher 751-5716

Chuck Palmer 302.584.2212
Sal Fiore 516.697.3932
President Bill Turechek
Vice President Jim Turner
Secretary

Treasurer Dale Tromski

(352) 445-0735
(419) 261-7186

(352) 350-7742

Symbol Key
# - Honorary Member
A - Acting Captain



